
Time Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8

Match No.: SPW 1 Match No.: SPW 2 Match No.: SPW 3 Match No.: SPW 4
7377 Bodo Bettina 

(HUN 2)
7792 Hofmann Lisa 

(GER 2)
6950 Jarv Henriette 

(EST 1)
7047 Jardel Lilou 

(FRA 1)
7751 Adenot Marion 

(FRA 2)
6942 Candek Neza 

(SLO 2)
7684 Prouzova 
Andrea (CZE 2)

6999 Kanazir Daria 
(SRB 1)

Match No.: SPW 5 Match No.: SPW 6 Match No.: SPW 7 Match No.: SPW 8
7530 Ptak Oliwia 

(POL 3)
6931 Hornig Josefa 

(GER 1)
6941 Bertok Larisa 

(SLO 1)
7638 Buksinska 
Justyna (POL 1)

6719 Mazanikova 
Ema (SVK 2)

6917 Stana Diana-
Maria (ROU 1)

6947 Kuncova 
Karolina (CZE 1)

6940 Kranjec Tina 
(SLO 3)

Match No.: SPW 9 Match No.: SPW 10 Match No.: SPW 11 Match No.: SPW 12
6532 Sabova Sarlota 

(SVK 1)
6491 Cernos Lana 

(SRB 2)
6600 Jancic Karla 

(CRO 1)
7404 Rosenau Inka 

(GER 3)
6571 Mielcarek Maja 

(POL 2)
6715 Kadar Nora 

(ROU 2)
6884 Szabo Boglarka 

(HUN 1)
6484 Steger Anja 

(AUT 3)
Match No.: SPW 13 Match No.: SPW 14 Match No.: SPW 15 Match No.: SPW 16

7012 Baumgartner 
Lea-Isabel (AUT 2)

6998 Pavkov Ivana 
(SRB 3)

6876 Bakic Nera 
(CRO 3)

7445 Harcsas Olivia 
Henrietta (ROU 3)

6924 Kofler Mirjam 
(ITA 2)

6478 Baumgartner 
Mia-Laura (AUT 1)

6014 Polanscak 
Paula (CRO 2)

6810 Waldner Sara 
(ITA 1)

Match No.: SPM 1 Match No.: SPM 2 Match No.: SPM 3 Match No.: SPM 4
6951 Rakic Ilija (SRB 

2)
6110 Balco Andrej 

(SVK 2)
7463 Tadic Mateja 

(SRB 3)
7011 Steger Niklas 

(AUT 3)
6980 Hanus Tomas 

(CZE 2)
6921 Piazzi Philipp 

(ITA 1)
6966 Bednar Patrik 

(SVK 3)
6568 Nowak Marcel 

(POL 1)
Match No.: SPM 5 Match No.: SPM 6 Match No.: SPM 7 Match No.: SPM 8

7525 Ratajczak Rafal 
(POL 2)

6910 Fazakas Robert 
(ROU 2)

7345 Skrober 
Timotej (SLO 2)

6916 Vardo Kristof 
(ROU 1)

6925 Radina Tim 
(GER 3)

6871 Rapaic Sasa 
(CRO 1)

6882 Pis Zsombor 
(HUN 2)

6959 Kuzmits Marcel 
(AUT 1)

Match No.: SPM 9 Match No.: SPM 10 Match No.: SPM 11 Match No.: SPM 12
6798 Spieser Florian 

(FRA 1)
7229 Walder 

Laurenz (ITA 2)
6535 Kovacs Patrik 

(SVK 1)
6633 Zekic Marin 

(CRO 3)
6979 Fiser Josef 

(CZE 1)
6932 Zafran Luka 

(SLO 1)
6102 Willer Jonas 

(GER 1)
6490 Sike Karolj 

(SRB 1)
Match No.: SPM 13 Match No.: SPM 14 Match No.: SPM 15 Match No.: SPM 16

6991 Toom Mairo-
Johannes (EST 1)

6482 Kanatli Marc-
Leon (AUT 2)

7490 Paap Rudolf 
(EST 3)

7352 Salopek 
Zvonko (CRO 2)

6927 Falchle Levin 
(GER 2)

7373 Hegedus 
Dominik (HUN 1)

7750 Grosse Emilien 
(FRA 2)

6613 Austa Jonathan 
(EST 2)

Section Ninepin Bowling Classic in the WNBA
From May 22 to 27, 2025 in Szekesfehervar (HUN)

Schedule

Sunday, May 25, 2025

First round Men

Sprint U19 female and male

16:30

17:00

Clean of lanes

XVI. World Championship U19 - 2025

15:30

First round Women

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

16:00



Time Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8

Match No.: SPW 18 Match No.: SPW 20 Match No.: SPW 17 Match No.: SPW 19
7751 Adenot Marion 

(FRA 2)
6999 Kanazir Daria 

(SRB 1)
6719 Mazanikova 

Ema (SVK 2)
6940 Kranjec Tina 

(SLO 3)
7792 Hofmann Lisa 

(GER 2)
7047 Jardel Lilou 

(FRA 1)
6931 Hornig Josefa 

(GER 1)
6941 Bertok Larisa 

(SLO 1)
Match No.: SPW 22 Match No.: SPW 24 Match No.: SPW 21 Match No.: SPW 23

6715 Kadar Nora 
(ROU 2)

6884 Szabo Boglarka 
(HUN 1)

6478 Baumgartner 
Mia-Laura (AUT 1)

6014 Polanscak 
Paula (CRO 2)

6532 Sabova Sarlota 
(SVK 1)

7404 Rosenau Inka 
(GER 3)

6998 Pavkov Ivana 
(SRB 3)

7445 Harcsas Olivia 
Henrietta (ROU 3)

Match No.: SPM 18 Match No.: SPM 20 Match No.: SPM 17 Match No.: SPM 19
6921 Piazzi Philipp 

(ITA 1)
6568 Nowak Marcel 

(POL 1)
6871 Rapaic Sasa 

(CRO 1)
6959 Kuzmits Marcel 

(AUT 1)
6110 Balco Andrej 

(SVK 2)
7011 Steger Niklas 

(AUT 3)
6910 Fazakas Robert 

(ROU 2)
6916 Vardo Kristof 

(ROU 1)
Match No.: SPM 22 Match No.: SPM 24 Match No.: SPM 21 Match No.: SPM 23

6979 Fiser Josef 
(CZE 1)

6102 Willer Jonas 
(GER 1)

7373 Hegedus 
Dominik (HUN 1)

6613 Austa Jonathan 
(EST 2)

6798 Spieser Florian 
(FRA 1)

6535 Kovacs Patrik 
(SVK 1)

6991 Toom Mairo-
Johannes (EST 1)

7490 Paap Rudolf 
(EST 3)

Match No.: SPW 26 Match No.: SPW 25 Match No.: SPW 28 Match No.: SPW 27
6931 Hornig Josefa 

(GER 1)
6940 Kranjec Tina 

(SLO 3)
7047 Jardel Lilou 

(FRA 1)
7751 Adenot Marion 

(FRA 2)
7445 Harcsas Olivia 
Henrietta (ROU 3)

6014 Polanscak 
Paula (CRO 2)

6532 Sabova Sarlota 
(SVK 1)

6884 Szabo Boglarka 
(HUN 1)

Match No.: SPM 26 Match No.: SPM 25 Match No.: SPM 28 Match No.: SPM 27
6910 Fazakas Robert 

(ROU 2)
6871 Rapaic Sasa 

(CRO 1)
7011 Steger Niklas 

(AUT 3)
6921 Piazzi Philipp 

(ITA 1)
6991 Toom Mairo-
Johannes (EST 1)

6613 Austa Jonathan 
(EST 2)

6535 Kovacs Patrik 
(SVK 1)

6102 Willer Jonas 
(GER 1)

Match No.: SPM 30 Match No.: SPW 30 Match No.: SPM 29 Match No.: SPW 29
6102 Willer Jonas 

(GER 1)
6613 Austa Jonathan 

(EST 2)
6532 Sabova Sarlota 

(SVK 1)
6014 Polanscak 
Paula (CRO 2)

7011 Steger Niklas 
(AUT 3)

6871 Rapaic Sasa 
(CRO 1)

7751 Adenot Marion 
(FRA 2)

6940 Kranjec Tina 
(SLO 3)

Match No.: SPM 31 Match No.: SPW 31
7011 Steger Niklas 

(AUT 3)
6102 Willer Jonas 

(GER 1)
6940 Kranjec Tina 

(SLO 3)
6532 Sabova Sarlota 

(SVK 1)

Section Ninepin Bowling Classic in the WNBA

18:30

XVI. World Championship U19 - 2025

Schedule

18:00

19:00

20:30

20:00

Quarter Finale Women

Second round Men

From May 22 to 27, 2025 in Szekesfehervar (HUN)

21:00

Finale Women and Men

Semi Finale Women and Men

Quarter Finale Men

19:30

Sprint U19 female and male
Sunday, May 25, 2025

Clean of lanes

Second round Women

17:30


